
Ligne 612 LUX, Gare - Pontpierre - Schifflange 

Luxembourg, Fondation Pescatore q.2 0.35 1.35 

Luxembourg, Gare routière q.106 0.45 1.45 

Hollerich, Assur.Sociales 0.51 1.51 

Cloche d'Or 0.59 1.59 

Leudelange, Edeleck 1.04 2.04 

Leudelange, Op der Strooss 1.05 2.05 

Pontpierre, Lëtzebuergerstrooss 1.10 2.10 

Pontpierre, Pompjeesbau 1.12 2.12 

Winckrange, Rumbaach 1.13 2.13 

Ehlange, Am Brill 1.15 2.15 

Mondercange, Kazebach 1.18 2.18 

Mondercange, Kierfech 1.20 2.20 

Mondercange, Doktor 1.22 2.22 

Foetz, Rond-point 1.24 2.24 

Schifflange, Niddeschgaass 1.30 2.30 

Schifflange, Stadhaus 1.31 2.31 

Ligne 623 LUX, Gare - Bascharage-Sanem 

Luxembourg, Fondation Pescatore q.2 23.53 0.53 

Luxembourg, Gare routière q.104 0.08 1.08 

Hollerich, Assurances Sociales 0.15 1.15 

Cessange, Artisans 0.17 1.17 

Cessange, Kierch 0.19 1.19 

Cessange, Am Eck 0.21 1.17 

Leudelange, Stiédswee 0.27 1.27 

Leudelange, Pëssendall 0.28 1.28 

Leudelange, Schléiwenhaff 0.29 1.29 

Roedgen, Laangwis 0.33 1.33 

Reckange, Am Duerf 0.37 1.37 

Ehlange, Am Pull 0.39 1.39 

Pissange, Wäschbur 0.41 1.41 

Limpach, Uecht 0.43 1.43 

Sanem, Zentrum 0.50 1.50 

Bascharage/Sanem, Gare 0.53 1.53 


